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10th IAAF World Championships in Athletics
Helsinki

 From Saturday 6 August to Sunday 14 August 2005

Final START LIST

3000 Metres Steeplechase MEN

Loppukilpailu OSANOTTAJALUETTELO

3000 m estejuoksu MIEHET

BIB COMPETITOR NAT YEARSTART Personal Best 2005 Best
 9 August  2005    20:00

622 Brahim BOULAMI MAR 721 7:55.28 8:04.92
234 Antonio David JIMÉNEZ ESP 772 8:11.52 8:14.05
562 Paul Kipsiele KOECH KEN 813 7:56.37 7:56.37
115 Tareq Mubarak TAHER BRN 894 8:16.26 8:16.26
769 Saif Saaeed SHAHEEN QAT 825 7:53.63 7:56.34

1004 Daniel LINCOLN USA 806 8:12.65 8:12.65
561 Brimin KIPRUTO KEN 857 8:04.22 8:04.22
220 José Luis BLANCO ESP 758 8:13.86 8:21.04

40 Günther WEIDLINGER AUT 789 8:10.83 8:12.26
887 Mustafa MOHAMED SWE 7910 8:15.51 8:15.51
557 Ezekiel KEMBOI KEN 8211 8:02.49 8:09.14
335 Bouabdallah TAHRI FRA 7812 8:06.91 8:09.58
762 Obaid Musa AMER QAT 8513 8:07.18 8:11.75
236 Luis Miguel MARTÍN ESP 7214 8:07.44 8:17.47
675 Simon VROEMEN NED 6915 8:06.91 8:13.08

NAT AGE Record Date Record VenueCOMPETITORMARK

7:53.63WR Saif Saaeed SHAHEEN QAT 21 Bruxelles3 Sep 2004
8:04.16CR Moses KIPTANUI KEN 24 Göteborg11 Aug 1995
7:56.34WL Saif Saaeed SHAHEEN QAT 22 Roma8 Jul 2005

COMPETITOR COUNTRY DATEMARK

WORLD ALL-TIME / MAAILMAN KAIKKIEN AIKOJEN

Saif Saaeed SHAHEEN 3 Sep 047:53.63 QAT
Brahim BOULAMI 24 Aug 017:55.28 MAR
Bernard BARMASAI 24 Aug 977:55.72 KEN
Moses KIPTANUI 24 Aug 977:56.16 KEN
Paul Kipsiele KOECH 8 Jul 057:56.37 KEN
Reuben KOSGEI 24 Aug 017:57.29 KEN
Wilson BOIT KIPKETER 13 Aug 977:59.08 KEN
Kipkirui MISOI 24 Aug 018:01.69 KEN
Ezekiel KEMBOI 15 Aug 038:02.49 KEN
Patrick SANG 24 Aug 978:03.41 KEN

WORLD TOP 2005 / MAAILMAN 2005
COMPETITOR COUNTRYMARK DATE

Saif Saaeed SHAHEEN7:56.34 QAT 8 Jul
Paul Kipsiele KOECH7:56.37 KEN 8 Jul
Brimin KIPRUTO8:04.22 KEN 8 Jul
Brahim BOULAMI8:04.92 MAR 8 Jul
Kipkirui MISOI8:08.15 KEN 23 Jul
David CHEMWENO8:09.09 KEN 23 Jul
Ezekiel KEMBOI8:09.14 KEN 1 Jul
Wilson BOIT KIPKETER 8:09.32 KEN 14 Jun
Wesley KIPROTICH8:09.46 KEN 1 Jul
Bouabdallah TAHRI8:09.58 FRA 8 Jul
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